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27.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa"
Beograd, 2. - 3.3.2019

Event 3 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
02.3.2019 - 9:45 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. POPESCU, Denis 03 Resita 2:10.69 628
2. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:11.59 615
3. SCHMELAS, Erwin 03 Resita 2:17.98 533 31.72
4. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.93 522 32.92 34.19 36.04 35.78
5. JURIC, Marko 00 Orion 2:22.26 486 32.85 35.99 37.31 36.11
6. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:25.80 452
7. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:26.52 445 32.97 37.28 39.80 36.47
8. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.77 443 34.82 37.29 37.95 36.71
9. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:26.96 441 32.38 36.70 39.81 38.07

10. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:26.97 441 33.51 36.72
11. COMSA, Alexandru 05 ALBA 2:27.56 436 35.83 37.95
12. BARCSAK, Ambrus 04 BAJAI 2:27.77 434
13. STANCEL, Lukas 06 ALBA 2:30.10 414
14. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:31.67 401 35.21 38.89 40.08 37.49
15. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:32.07 398
16. PFAF, Matej 03 Orion 2:32.11 398 35.73 38.48 39.96 37.94
17. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:32.67 393
18. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:33.05 391
19. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 Barakuda 2:33.06 390 36.38 38.67 40.78 37.23
20. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:34.17 382 36.05 39.00 39.47 39.65
21. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:37.30 360
22. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.49 352 36.10 40.99 41.38 40.02
23. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.66 351 36.71 39.71 42.05 40.19
24. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.51 345
25. SVILAR, Marin 03 Orion 2:43.33 321 37.68 40.43 43.56 41.66
26. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:45.55 308 43.18 42.02
27. JAKOVLJEVIC, Mihailo 04 Barakuda 2:47.51 298
28. TELEKI, Kevin 04 BAJAI 2:54.88 262 41.59 43.57 46.17 43.55
29. STEVANCEVIC, Ognjen 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.41 219 1:29.47
30. NADJ, Dinko 04 Orion 3:10.65 202 45.83 48.07 49.34 47.41
31. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:14.49 190 1:37.44
32. ILIC, Nikola 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:29.68 152 1:44.85 54.55 50.50
33. RISTIC, Andrija 05 Sc Volturnus 3:39.45 132
34. DUDUK, Nikola 06 Sc Volturnus 3:50.14 115 1:02.45 57.19

Kategorija 15-16 godina

1. POPESCU, Denis 03 Resita 2:10.69 628
2. SCHMELAS, Erwin 03 Resita 2:17.98 533 31.72
3. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:25.80 452
4. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:26.52 445 32.97 37.28 39.80 36.47
5. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.77 443 34.82 37.29 37.95 36.71
6. BARCSAK, Ambrus 04 BAJAI 2:27.77 434
7. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:31.67 401 35.21 38.89 40.08 37.49
8. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:32.07 398
9. PFAF, Matej 03 Orion 2:32.11 398 35.73 38.48 39.96 37.94

10. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 Barakuda 2:33.06 390 36.38 38.67 40.78 37.23
11. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:37.30 360
12. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.66 351 36.71 39.71 42.05 40.19
13. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.51 345
14. SVILAR, Marin 03 Orion 2:43.33 321 37.68 40.43 43.56 41.66
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27.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa"
Beograd, 2. - 3.3.2019

Event 3, Boys, 200m Backstroke, Kategorija 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

15. JAKOVLJEVIC, Mihailo 04 Barakuda 2:47.51 298
16. TELEKI, Kevin 04 BAJAI 2:54.88 262 41.59 43.57 46.17 43.55
17. NADJ, Dinko 04 Orion 3:10.65 202 45.83 48.07 49.34 47.41

Kategorija 13-14 godina

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:26.97 441 33.51 36.72
2. COMSA, Alexandru 05 ALBA 2:27.56 436 35.83 37.95
3. STANCEL, Lukas 06 ALBA 2:30.10 414
4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:32.67 393
5. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:34.17 382 36.05 39.00 39.47 39.65
6. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:45.55 308 43.18 42.02
7. STEVANCEVIC, Ognjen 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.41 219 1:29.47
8. RISTIC, Andrija 05 Sc Volturnus 3:39.45 132
9. DUDUK, Nikola 06 Sc Volturnus 3:50.14 115 1:02.45 57.19


